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Women / 4 / Middle A
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

McKenzie Meyn4353
West Coast

9.300 9.350 9.4009.600 37.650
1T 2 1 4 1 

1 

Christie Ung4343
Pacific West

9.300 9.500 9.5009.250 37.550
1T 1 4T 2T 2 

2 

Alyssa Lowry4341
Pacific West

9.200 9.300 9.5509.450 37.500
4 3 2 1 3 

3 

Liliane Carleton4325
Head Over Heels

9.150 9.250 9.1009.350 36.850
5T 4 3 6T 4 

4 

Casey Brown4323
Head Over Heels

9.300 9.150 9.5008.850 36.800
1T 6 8 2T 5 

5 

Malia Leung4348
Peninsula

9.000 8.700 9.1509.250 36.100
9T 7 4T 5 6T

6T

Ridley Warner4332
Head Over Heels

9.100 9.200 8.9008.900 36.100
7T 5 6T 8 6T

6T

Kamryn Beene4302
Bay Island

9.150 8.400 8.3008.900 34.750
5T 8 6T 10 8 

8 

Sarah Ifcher4310
Bay Island

9.100 7.600 9.1008.800 34.600
7T 12 9 6T 9 

9 

Mackenzie Ricker4330
Head Over Heels

9.000 8.350 8.0008.450 33.800
9T 9T 10 11 10 

10 

Isabella Ma4315
Bay Island

8.600 8.000 8.4008.000 33.000
13 11 11 9 11 

11 

Maya Fong4307
Bay Island

8.800 7.400 7.8006.700 30.700
11T 13 12 12 12 

12 

Natsu Ebihara4350
West Coast

8.800 8.350 0.0000.000 17.150
11T 9T 13 13 13 

13 
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